
DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

ADVANCE COPY MEMORANDUM on the Request for Dissemination the Call for
Proposals to the Ramsar Regional Center-East Asia (RRC-EA) Wetland Fund 2022
1 message

BMB Cawed <cawed@bmb.gov.ph> Tue, Nov 9, 2021 at 2:46 PM
To: DENR Cordillera Administrative Region <car@denr.gov.ph>, denr4a.ord@gmail.com, DENR Mimaropa Region
<mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>, red_r4b@yahoo.com, Ncr Ored <ncr_ored@yahoo.com>, rpao.denr9@gmail.com, r6@denr.gov.ph,
denr6@yahoo.com, reddenr7@yahoo.com, r7@denr.gov.ph, denr7cdd@gmail.com, denr_car_ro@yahoo.com,
denr1ored@yahoo.com, DENR Region 1 <r1@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 2 <r2@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 02
<denr02@yahoo.com>, ardmsr02@gmail.com, Yahoo <oredr3@yahoo.com>, red_reg4a@yahoo.com, ored4a@yahoo.com, pambc
cdd <pambccddmimaropa@gmail.com>, DENR MIMAROPA <denr.mimaropa@gmail.com>, cdddenr5@yahoo.com,
red_reg5@yahoo.com, r5@denr.gov.ph, Denr Region VIII <ored8@yahoo.com>, ored@yahoo.com, DENR Region 8
<r8@denr.gov.ph>, denr_r9@yahoo.com, r9@denr.gov.ph, cdd@r10.denr.gov.ph, r10@denr.gov.ph, denr10@gmail.com, DENR R10
Office of RD <ord@r10.denr.gov.ph>, "Asec Ruth M. Tawantawan" <r11@denr.gov.ph>, r12@denr.gov.ph, drsca68@gmail.com,
red_reg12@yahoo.com, denrcaraga@yahoo.com, caraga@denr.gov.ph, ordcaraga@gmail.com, Yahoo! Mail
<pawczmscaraga@yahoo.com>, PAWD DENR <denr3pawd@yahoo.com>

Greetings! 

Respectfully forwarding you the advance copy of the memorandum on request for dissemination of the attached call for 
proposals, as well as the Guidelines and Information Packs for the RRC-EA Wetland Fund 2022 to your partner NGOs. 
Proposals are appreciated to be received on or before 22 November 2021. The signed memorandum shall be forwarded 
once available. 

Kindly acknowledge receipt of this email. 

Thank you and best regards. 

Caves, Wetlands and other Ecosystems Division
BIODIVERSITY MANAGEMENT BUREAU
Department of Environment and Natural Resources
Ninoy Aquino Parks and Wildlife Center,
1100 Diliman Quezon City, Philippines
Telephone: (+63 2) 8925-8951 (f): 8924-6031 loc.: 229 to 231
Email: cawed@bmb.gov.ph
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